2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
US Headquarters:
630-851-4722
European Headquarters:

Shock:                      Mechanical Shock per Mil Std 883E Method 2002.4 Test Condition B.
Soldering Process;             RoHS compliant lead free. See soldering profile on page 2.
Ordering Information
 ML602-010.0M, ML602-020.0M, ML602-024.576M
Bulletin Tx418
Page 1 of 3
Revision 00
Date 10 Feb 2015
Specifications subject to change without notification. See Connor-Winfield's website for latest revision.  All dimensions in inches.
 © Copyright 2015 The Connor-Winfield Corporation    Not intended for life support applications.
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722
Fax: 630- 851- 5040
Suggested Pad Layout
Pad Connections
120°C
150°C
180°C
260°C
0
220°C
Up to 120 s
Typical
10 s
60 to 90 s
Typical
Temperature
260°C
Meets IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020C
Package Layout
Bulletin Tx418
Page 2 of 3
Revision 00
Date 10 Feb 2015
ML602-024.576M
Package Layout
1:  N/C
2:  Do Not Connect
3:  Do Not Connect
4:  Ground
5:  Output
6:  Do Not Connect
7:  Do Not Connect
8:  Supply Voltage (Vcc)
0.028
(0.71mm)
0.053
(1.35mm)
0.098
(2.49mm)
0.050
(1.27mm)
0.050
(1.27mm)
Top
View
1
45
8
External
Bypass
Capacitor
0.1 uF
&
10 nF
To
Ground